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Date of Birth: January 21, 1995 
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Entrance Credits from AKLAN STATE UNIVERSITY 
Admission Credential TOR 

School Year 2010-2011

Date of Admission May 18, 2013 

Grades 
Final Unit Credit 

Subjects 
Descriptive Title of Course 

AKLAN STATE UINIVERSITY
FIRST SEMESTER AY 2011-2012 

Course Number 

DVM 

2.00 2 
Botany 1 

English 1 
Filipino 1 

Humanities 1 

Literature1 
Mathematics 1 
Social Science 1 

PE1 
CWTS 1 

Veterinary Botany 
Communication Skills 

Kasanayan sa Pakikipagtalastasan 

Introduction to Humanities 

Philippine Literature 

College Algebra 
Introduction to Behavioral Science (Pychology)

Gymnastics and Physical Fitness 

Civic Welfare Training Service 1 

1.75 3 

1.50 

2.00 
1.50 
2.75 

1.75 

1.50 
1.75 

SECOND SEMESTER, AY 2011-2012 
1.75 Chemistry 1 

English 2 

Filipino 2 

Mathematics 2 

Phil History 
Physics 1 

Social Science 2 

|General Inorganic Chemistry 
Communication Skills 2 

Kasanayan sa Pakikipagtalastasan 2 

Plane Trigonometry 
Philippine History 
Introductory Physics 
Principles of Government & Politics w/ Phlippine Constitution 

Rhythmic & Other Adaptive Activities 

Civic Welfare Training Service 2 

2.25 
1.50 
2.50 
2.00 
2.25 
2.00 
2.00 PE2 

CWTS 2 1.50 

FIRST SEMESTER, AY 2012-2013 
2.50 Chemistry 2 

Computer Science 1 

English 3 

Filipino 3 
Philosophy 1 

Social Science 

Statistics 

Organic Chemistry 
Basic Computer 
Writing of Scienific Paper 
Retorika 
Logic 
Basic Economics w/ Taxation, Land Refom& Cooperatives 
Statistics for Biological Science 
Individual & Dual Sports 

1.75 
1.50 
2.00 
2.25 
2.25 
2.00 

P E3 2.00 

SECOND SEMESTER, AY 2012-2013 
5.00 Biochemistry 

Concepts and Dynamics of Management 

Worl Literature 
Rizal's Life, Works & Writing 

Social &Political Thought 
General Zoology 
Team Spots 

Chemistry 3 

Elective 3 5.00 

Literature2 5.00 

2.25 Rizal 
Social Science 4 

Zoology 
PE4 

5.00 
3.00 

CAPIZ STATE UNIVERSITY-DUMARAO CAMPUS 
FIRST SEMESTER, AY 2013-2014 

DVM 

2.0 Filipino 
Bot 

Komunikasyon sa Filipino 

Veterinary Botany 
Philosophy of Man 

21 

11 

11 2.5 

Hum 21 1.5 SU For 200 
1.75 Biochemistry 

Principles of Management 
Fundamentals of Zoology 

21 Individual and Dual Sports and Games 

Chem 
Mgt 21 

2.0 ta Siale ingersiy 

21 2.0 |Z00 
PE 1.5 

***Over*** 

LAVILLA A. LABANZA 
Registrar 

Page 1 of 3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

